
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, International Quartet and Chorus Convention 
International Quartet Finals, Rochester, New York, November 12, 2004 
Contest Legend: 1=Harmony Queens , 2=Accord Award , 3=Findlay Plaque , 4=Jean Eggleton Memorial Award  
 
 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Synchronicity What'll I Do? 229 232 215 1345 1368 2713 75.4  
   (1,2,4) When The Midnight Choo-Choo Leaves For  225 227 217  
 2 Mystique Lover, Come Back To Me! 231 242 222 1379 1302 2681 74.5  
   (1,2,4) Love/Eyes (Medley) 225 237 222  
 3 Altered States One More Chance 227 234 209 1337 1335 2672 74.2  
   (1,2,4) That's My Weakness Now/That Certain Party  224 235 208  
 4 Absolute Magic Oh, How I Miss You Tonight 210 212 199 1243 1335 2578 71.6  
   (1,4) Who's Sorry Now? 211 209 202  
 5 Boston Accent World War (Medley) 211 217 205 1259 1310 2569 71.4  
   (1,2,4) Somebody's Darling Boy 211 209 206  
 6 Amethyst Bye Bye Blues 213 222 202 1267 1295 2562 71.2  
   (1,2,4) Good Luck Charm 207 223 200  
 7 OOPS! Darkness On The Delta (Parody) 206 229 196 1233 1288 2521 70.0  
   (1,4) Five Foot Two (Parody) 199 216 187  
 8 In Good Company When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob  208 213 201 1238 1260 2498 69.4  
   (1,2,4) Bye Bye Blackbird 205 213 198  
 9 Along Four the Ride Chattanooga Choo Choo 202 202 198 1161 1256 2417 67.1  
   (1,4) Joint Is Jumping/Truckin' (Medley) 190 187 182  
 10 Cheers I'm The One You're Looking For 201 194 197 1183 1224 2407 66.9  
   (1,4) There Must Be A Way 204 194 193  
 
 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Synchronicity Masquerade Is Over 226 233 223 1368 76.0  
   (1,2,4) Bye Bye Baby/Baby Won't You Please Come  226 236 224  
 2 Absolute Magic It's Only A Paper Moon 223 229 215 1335 74.2  
   (1,4) I Didn't Want To Fall 223 226 219  
 #3 Altered States Oh, How I Miss You Tonight 223 236 208 1335 74.2  
   (1,2,4) Last Night On The Back Porch 223 234 211  
 4 Boston Accent Pal Of My Cradle Days 217 218 210 1310 72.8  
   (1,2,4) I Don't Know Enough About You 224 223 218  
 5 Mystique There Goes My Heart 219 218 211 1302 72.3  
   (1,2,4) I'll Never Say Never Again Again 217 225 212  
 6 Amethyst Ya Gotta How To Love 216 225 212 1295 71.9  
   (1,2,4) Dixie Sunshine 214 220 208  
 7 OOPS! I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 213 227 204 1288 71.6  
   (1,4) I Got Rhythm/Crazy Rhythm (Medley) 212 232 200  
 8 In Good Company It's A Sin To Tell A Lie 207 221 212 1260 70.0  
   (1,2,4) Who's Sorry Now? 203 215 202  
 9 Along Four the Ride I Don't Know Enough About You/I Don't Know  212 219 210 1256 69.8  
   (1,4) I'll Never Say Never Again Again 198 218 199  
 10 Cheers All That I Ask Of You Is Love 206 211 195 1224 68.0  
   (1,4) My Heart Is Aching For You 207 209 196  
 
 # Ranking tie broken by scores in Singing in accordance with  Article VII of the Official HI Contest Rules.  
  
Harmony Queens:   Synchronicity  
Accord Award:  Who Knew?  
Jean Eggleton Memorial Award:  OOPS!  
Findlay Plaque:  Sweet Spirit 
 
 
 
 
Panel: Chairmen Music Presentation Singing 
Sharon Moor - Area2 Rob Campbell - FWD Jim Coates - JAD Susan McCue - Area2 
Charlie Hill - SWD Lauren Lindeman - Area4 Therese Weatherbee - Area1 Shelagh Radcliffe - Area1 
Don Crowl - SWD Beth Ramsson - Area4 Wayne Wright - ILL Bill Rashleigh - LOL 


